PreysingGarten

STARTER

Minestrone (vegan) small/large
Soup of the day. Please see board small/large
Bruschetta with diced tomatoes, garlic and fresh basil (vegan)

Homemade Greek appetizer plate with tzatziki, eggplant salad,
Tarama, hummus, stuffed vine leaves, red pepper and Pita bread

Tzatziki

Hummus paste (vegan)

Eggplant salad (vegan)

Tarama

Pita bread with oregano or girlic
Breadbasket (from Schmidt bread factory)

SALADS

Salad with chicken breast strips (fair traded and sustainable farming),
roasted mushrooms and corn * !

Salad with grilled goat cheese marinated with honey, beetroot, walnuts
and roasted pumpkin seeds >&'" !

Salad with rind end strips, roasted wild mushrooms from the grill and corn
Small Salad
Big Salad

MEAT

Schweinebraten: Bavarian roast pork with potato dumplings and coleslaw
Mousaka with salad

Red Thai curry with vegetables and chicken breast strips (fair traded and sustainable farming)
and basmati rice (vegan, spicy) *

Original Wiener Schnitzel breaded veal fried in butter and served with cranberry sauce,
optionally with French fries or roasted potatoes and a small mixed salad * ¢!
Extra cranberry sauce

Bavarian meat planters with roasted potatos

Noble dee goulash with Bavarian noodls, pear and cranberry sauce

Fish
Grilled baby calamari with basmati rice and mixed salad > "'

Grilled fresh salmon trout fillet or fresh char fillet on almond butter
with buttered potatoes and steamed vegetables % '!-

5,80/10,70
5,80/10,70
6,80

17,80
6,20
6,20
6,20
6,20
2,50
3,00

18,50

18,50
18,80
4,90
8,90

17,80
18,70

18,80

26,50

2,20
18,70
24,80

24,50

25,50



PASTA

Penne Arrabbiata (vegan) >
Spaghetti Bolognese **
Noodles with ham, egg, leek, cream and a mixed salad *# 1

Spaghetti "alla checca" in a spicy white wine sauce with diced tomato,
rocket and garlic (vegan) *

Spaghetti Scampi in a spicy white wine sauce with diced tomato, rocket and garlic* ¢

Tagliatelle with salmon filet in a fine prosecco- lobster- cream sauce

PIZZA (30 cm)
Pizza bread (optional with or without garlic) (vegan) !
Pizza Margherita with oregano from Sitia **!!-¢
Pizza Salami **'!-¢
Pizza al Funghi with mushrooms, créme fraiche and rocket &2 !
Pizza with spinach and feta cheese % '"-&4
a2,11,g

Pizza with finely sliced Parma ham, rocket and parmesan cheese

VEGETARIAN

Cheese noodles with melted ‘Emmentaler’, fried onions and a mixed salad * & !!

Red Thai curry with vegetables and basmati rice (vegan, spicy) *

DESSERTS

Warm chocolate souffl¢ with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream
c, g8, 11

all,g

Tiramisu
Panna cotta with raspberry sauce &'

Homemade cakes, please look at the board. With or without cream

Affogato (espresso with vanilla ice cream)

16,50
17,90
17,50

17,20
19,40
19,40

6,80
9,80
16,70
17,50
17,80
18,80

17,20
17,80

8,80
7,20
7,20
6,20

3,90



