PreysingGarten

STARTER

Minestrone (vegan) small/large	5,80/10,70
Soup of the day. Please see board small/large	5,80/10,70
Bruschetta with diced tomatoes, garlic and fresh basil (vegan)	6,80
Homemade Greek appetizer plate with tzatziki, eggplant salad, Tarama, hummus, stuffed vine leaves, red pepper and Pita bread	17,80
Tzatziki	6,20
Hummus paste (vegan)	6,20
Eggplant salad (vegan)	6,20
Tarama	6,20
Pita bread with oregano or girlic	2,50
Breadbasket (from Schmidt bread factory)	3,00
SALADS	
Salad with chicken breast strips (fair traded and sustainable farming), roasted mushrooms and corn ^{2, 11}	18,50
Salad with grilled goat cheese marinated with honey, beetroot, walnuts and roasted pumpkin seeds ^{2, g, 11, 17}	18,50
Salad with rind end strips, roasted wild mushrooms from the grill and corn	18,80
Small Salad	4,90
Big Salad	8,90
MEAT	
Schweinebraten: Bavarian roast pork with potato dumplings and coleslaw	17,80
Mousaka with salad	18,70
Red Thai curry with vegetables and chicken breast strips (fair traded and sustainable farming) and basmati rice (vegan, spicy) ⁴	18,80
Original Wiener Schnitzel breaded veal fried in butter and served with cranberry sauce,	
optionally with French fries or roasted potatoes and a small mixed salad a, c, 2, 11	26,50
Extra cranberry sauce	2,20
Bavarian meat planters with roasted potatos	18,70
Noble dee goulash with Bavarian noodls, pear and cranberry sauce	24,80
Fish	
Grilled baby calamari with basmati rice and mixed salad ^{2, 11}	24,50
Grilled fresh salmon trout fillet or fresh char fillet on almond butter with buttered potatoes and steamed vegetables ^{2, 4, 11, g}	25,50

PASTA

Penne Arrabbiata (vegan) a, 2, 4	16,50
Spaghetti Bolognese a, 2	17,90
Noodles with ham, egg, leek, cream and a mixed salad a, g, 11	17,50
Spaghetti "alla checca" in a spicy white wine sauce with diced tomato, rocket and garlic (vegan) ^a	17,20
Spaghetti Scampi in a spicy white wine sauce with diced tomato, rocket and garlic ^{a, d}	19,40
Tagliatelle with salmon filet in a fine prosecco- lobster- cream sauce	19,40
PIZZA (30 cm)	
Pizza bread (optional with or without garlic) (vegan) a, 2, 11	6,80
Pizza Margherita with oregano from Sitia a, 2, 11, g	9,80
Pizza Salami ^{a, 2, 11, g}	16,70
Pizza al Funghi with mushrooms, crème fraiche and rocket a, g, 2, 11	17,50
Pizza with spinach and feta cheese a, 2, 11, g, d	17,80
Pizza with finely sliced Parma ham, rocket and parmesan cheese a, 2, 11, g	18,80
VEGETARIAN	
	17.00
Cheese noodles with melted 'Emmentaler', fried onions and a mixed salad a, g, 2, 11	17,20
Red Thai curry with vegetables and basmati rice (vegan, spicy) ⁴	17,80
DESSERTS	
Warm chocolate soufflé with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream a, 11, g	8,80
Tiramisu c, g, 8, 11	7,20
Panna cotta with raspberry sauce g, 11	7,20
Homemade cakes, please look at the board. With or without cream	6,20
Affogato (espresso with vanilla ice cream)	3,90